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10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 10 und 50. (Level 5)

16757

8049 8708

3831 4218 4490

1825 2006 2212 2278

885 940 1066 1146 1132

445 440 500 566 580 552

234 211 229 271 295 285 267

126 108 103 126 145 150 135 132

67 59 49 54 72 73 77 58 74

46 21 38 11 43 29 44 33 25 49

 — 

18429

8992 9437

4399 4593 4844

2152 2247 2346 2498

1050 1102 1145 1201 1297

514 536 566 579 622 675

258 256 280 286 293 329 346

135 123 133 147 139 154 175 171

70 65 58 75 72 67 87 88 83

38 32 33 25 50 22 45 42 46 37

 — 
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